
 
  

 

 

 

BLCL/IPC/20-21 Dt 16.11.2020 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Dear Sir’s, 

Sub: Limited Tender period extension 

Ref: Limited tender No: 1070LM0249 Dated 04.11.2020 

With reference to the above cited limited enquiry send to you “For transportation of 210 Ltrs of 
Empty barrels by road in suitable open truck” 

Due to administrative reasons, the due date of the tender is being changed from 16.11.2020 to 
21.11.2020 @ 3.00 P.M 

“All other information given in the Tender remains unchanged” 

Bidders are requested to forward their bid on or before 21.11.2020 @ 3.00pm. Those who have 
already forwarded their bid need not respond to this intimation. 

 

Thanking you 
 
Yours faithfully 
For Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. 

 
 
(RAMESH. S) 

Asst. Manager (Purchase) 

-044-2594 6651   - sambath.r@balmerlawrie.com 

Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. GSTN-3AABCB0984E1Z2 

 

 


